
Meeting Notes  
 

Rensselaer County MS4 Communities Meeting 

Hudson Valley Community College 

Bulmer Building Auditorium 

November 16, 2021  

10:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

The meeting started with introductions. 

 

Ms. von der Heide stated that Megan Myers was the one who had requested that Lunch and 

Learn be put on the agenda and unfortunately, she wasn’t there. Topics requested were BMPs, 

LID, reporting. 

 

Under Local BMPs, Ms. Barrie stated that during the HVCC audit, they found that non-HVCC 

associated workers along Route 4 were dumping debris into catch basins. It was recommended 

that they inform the DOT engineer in charge, if it is a DOT project, or the DOT county engineer, 

whose offices are down the road on Route 4 in East Greenbush.  

 

North Greenbush has been doing inspections of residential properties along the   There are 450 

feeder streams.  There is a 3 to 1 replacement    

 

DEC is allowing North Greenbush do clean out debris in the Wynants Kill where the debris is 

increasing the possibility for flooding. The Town is inspecting residential sites along the creek 

 

Mr. Daley stated that he is working on a watershed plan for the Tomhannock Reservoir.  He also 

stated that on April 29, CDRPC will be holding their Spring Training Workshop with 3 tracks. 

                                                                               

The next meeting will be held in the Bulmer Auditorium in HVCC. 

Attendees: 

Nadine Fuda  Schodack  Nadine.Fuda@schodack.org 

Martin Daley  CDRPC  MDaley@cdrpc.org 

Philip Koziol  Schodack/Laberge PKoziol@Labergegroup.com 

Linda von der Heide Rensselaer County Lvonderheide@rensco.com 

Paul Swieton  HVCC   P.Swieton@hvcc.edu 

Maxine Ortiz  HVCC   M.Ortiz@hvcc.edu 

Anna Feltham  East Greenbush AFeltham@eastgreenbush.org 

Adam Yagelski  East Greenbush AYagelski@eastgreenbush.org 

Eric Westfall  North Greenbush EIWestfall@northgreenbush.org 
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